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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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29 30 31

October 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

November 20232 October 2023 - 
8 October 2023
Monday 2 October

09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:30 2023 NTMA Charity Cycle - Cheque Presentation - 
Sean Bennett

Wednesday 4 October
09:00 - 09:30 Roberta Costa - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:45 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:45 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone

Friday 6 October

Tuesday 3 October
10:30 - 11:30 Anne Marie McKiernan (Central Bank) - Claire 
Noone
12:00 - 12:45 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:30 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore
14:30 - 15:00 Aisling Synnott - Frank O'Connor
15:00 - 15:30 NAMA 2024 Internal Audit Planning - 

15:30 - 16:30 Management Infrastructure Committee Meeting  - 
Agency Secretariat

Thursday 5 October
08:00 - 10:00 Clearing Committee Meeting - Agency Secretariat
10:00 - 10:45 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:45 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch - Claire Noone

Saturday 7 October

Sunday 8 October
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

October 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

November 20239 October 2023 - 
15 October 2023
Monday 9 October

09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:30 Oonagh Kelly - Alice McKiernan
10:30 - 11:15 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:20 Clearing Committee  - Agency Secretariat
14:00 - 14:45 Jim Deery - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Nick Ashmore & Mikael Langstrom - Claire Noone

Wednesday 11 October
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:15 - 10:45 Kim Cuthbert  - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:45 Brendan McDonagh - Claire Noone

Friday 13 October

Tuesday 10 October
11:00 - 12:00 Senior Managers Weekly Meetings - Natasha White
12:00 - 12:45 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
16:30 - 17:00 Investment Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Thursday 12 October
08:00 - 10:00 Clearing Committee Meeting - Agency Secretariat
10:30 - 11:30 Emily Stewart & Evelyn Leen - Emily Stewart
12:00 - 12:45 Aisling Synnott - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:30 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
15:00 - 15:45 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
15:45 - 16:30 Kieran Bristow - Claire Noone

Saturday 14 October

Sunday 15 October
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

October 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

November 202316 October 2023 - 
22 October 2023
Monday 16 October

09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Susan Webb
15:30 - 16:00 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone

Wednesday 18 October
07:00 - 07:45 Matt Whineray (NZ Super Fund) - Claire Noone
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:45 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Bryan Pascoe (ICMA) - Claire Noone
17:30 - 18:15 Clearing Committee  - Nicola Shanks

Friday 20 October
14:00 - 14:30 Deirbhile Brennan  - Deirbhile Brennan

Tuesday 17 October
09:00 - 09:30 Nick Ashmore & Saoirse O'Connor - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:30 John O'Donovan - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Harry Goddard (Deloitte) - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Ciara Lehane  - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Sean Cremen (HFA)
15:00 - 15:30 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:15 Dara Deering - Claire Noone
16:30 - 17:00 KPMG Discussion re. Proposed Audits 2024 - 
Valerie O'Connell (External)

Thursday 19 October
11:30 - 12:00 Aisling Synnott - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 NTMA briefing  - Minister Of State (DFIN)

Saturday 21 October

Sunday 22 October
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

October 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

November 202323 October 2023 - 
29 October 2023
Monday 23 October

08:30 - 09:20 IC pre-mtg briefing session: John Flynn, Managing 
Partner ACT Venture Partners - Agency Secretariat
09:30 - 12:30 Investment Committee Meeting  - Agency 
Secretariat
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:30 IC presentation ¦ Patrick O'Riordan (BioBrew) - 
Agency Secretariat
14:30 - 16:30 HfA Investment Group - ECONOMIC Housingforall

Wednesday 25 October
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 Mark Ferguson (Generation Investment 
Management)
11:30 - 12:00 IC Working Group - Agency Secretariat
12:45 - 14:30 Robert Stheeman (UK Debt Management Office)
15:00 - 16:00 David Morley & Massimiliani Castelli (UBS)
17:00 - 17:45 Andrew O'Flanagan, Nick Ashmore & Dave 
McEvoy - Lynn Rochford

Friday 27 October

Tuesday 24 October
10:00 - 10:45 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:45 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:45 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
13:30 - 14:30 Susan Webb
14:30 - 15:00 Oonagh Kelly

Thursday 26 October

Saturday 28 October

Sunday 29 October
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

October 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

November 202330 October 2023 - 
5 November 2023
Monday 30 October

Wednesday 1 November
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:25 Cliodhna Sweeney - Cliodhna Sweeney
10:30 - 11:00 Amy Devoy - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:45 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Martin W Whelan

Friday 3 November
09:30 - 10:00 Susan O'Halloran & Ray Mangan  - Ray Mangan
14:00 - 14:30 Ian Black, Fergal Power & Karen Toal - Karen Toal
14:45 - 15:15 Elaine Hudson - Elaine Hudson

Tuesday 31 October
09:30 - 10:00 Gerardine Jones - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 2 November
11:30 - 11:55 Nick Ashmore & Rebekah Brady - Nicola Shanks
12:30 - 13:00 Oonagh Kelly - Carmel Rochford
13:00 - 13:45 Grete B Starheim (NBIM) - Starheim, Grete 
Borchgrevink

Saturday 4 November

Sunday 5 November



6 30/01/2024 15:55Frank O'Connor

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
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26 27 28 29 30

November 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

December 20236 November 2023 - 
12 November 2023
Monday 6 November

09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:15 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:40 Dave McEvoy, Aisling Synnott & Alan Mahon - 
Dave McEvoy
14:00 - 14:30 Martin Murphy - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 8 November
08:00 - 08:30 Roberta Costa - Claire Noone
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 Escrow Oversight Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
11:00 - 11:45 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:00 IC Working Group meeting - Agency Secretariat
15:00 - 16:00 Susan Webb - Agency Secretariat

Friday 10 November
12:30 - 13:00 Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone

Tuesday 7 November
10:30 - 12:30 ERMC Meeting 2023 - Enterprise Risk Management
12:30 - 14:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone

Thursday 9 November
08:30 - 09:30 Andrew O'Flanagan, Nick Ashmore & John Dillon -
Michelle Lowe
14:00 - 14:30 Fergal Power & Karen Toal - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:00 Kieran Bristow  - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Senior Leadership Team event - Alex O'Donnell

Saturday 11 November

Sunday 12 November
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

November 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

December 202313 November 2023 - 
19 November 2023
Monday 13 November

08:30 - 11:00 Executive Management Team Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
12:00 - 12:45 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Andrew O'Flanagan, Nick Ashmore & Michelle 
Lowe - Claire Noone

Wednesday 15 November
08:00 - 09:00 Susan Webb - Claire Noone
09:30 - 12:30 Inclusive Leadership training  - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Aisling Synnott - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:30 Cathy Bryce (AIB) - Claire Noone

Friday 17 November
10:00 - 11:00 Arjun Gupta (GIC) - Nicola Shanks

Tuesday 14 November
08:00 - 09:00 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 Clearing Committee Meeting - Agency Secretariat
10:15 - 11:30 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
14:15 - 15:00 Martin Tormey (Goodbody) - Claire Noone
16:30 - 18:00 Minister McGrath - Michelle Lowe

Thursday 16 November
09:00 - 10:00 Eoin O'Lideadha & Niamh Geraghty (Deloitte) - 
Claire Noone
10:15 - 11:00 Jim Deery, Isabell Rooney & Kevin Leahy - Isabell 
Rooney
11:30 - 12:00 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:30 November FSG Meeting - DFIN FSG
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - 16th November 2023 - 
Mairead O'Carroll

Saturday 18 November

Sunday 19 November
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

November 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

December 202320 November 2023 - 
26 November 2023
Monday 20 November

08:30 - 09:30 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Susan O'Halloran & Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
12:15 - 13:00 Max Biagosch (CPP Investments) - Biagosch, 
Maximilian
14:00 - 15:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Wednesday 22 November
08:15 - 09:00 Susan Webb - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 Meeting with Minister - Agency Secretariat
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Ray Mangan, Deirbhile Brennan & Maurice 
Fitzgerald - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Ian Black, Fergal Power & Karen Toal - Claire 
Noone
14:30 - 15:30 1:1 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:15 SCA Advisory Committee - Agency Secretariat

Friday 24 November
14:30 - 15:00 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Tuesday 21 November
08:00 - 11:00 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat
08:00 - 08:50 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore
11:30 - 12:15 Governor Gabriel Makhlouf (Central Bank) - Claire 
Noone
14:30 - 15:00 Nick Ashmore, Ciara Lehane & Meabh McDonnell -
Claire Noone

Thursday 23 November
13:00 - 14:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:30 - 16:50 NewERA Team Meeting - Lynn Rochford

Saturday 25 November

Sunday 26 November
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5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
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November 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

December 202327 November 2023 - 
3 December 2023
Monday 27 November

08:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
08:00 - 09:00 IC pre-meeting external briefing session - Conor 
Hanley (CEO FIRE 1) - Agency Secretariat
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
13:20 - 14:00 Remuneration Committee meeting  - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 14:45 Claire Noone - Claire Noone

Wednesday 29 November
08:15 - 08:45 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
08:45 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Friday 1 December

Tuesday 28 November
08:00 - 17:00 NTMA Agency Meeting & Strategy Day - Agency 
Secretariat

Thursday 30 November
08:00 - 08:50 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee Meeting - Agency
Secretariat
09:00 - 10:00 Damian Moloney, Deputy Chief Investment Officer
& Carl Astorri, Head of Investments (Australian Super) - Damian 
Moloney
12:00 - 13:00 Dara Deering - Claire Noone
14:00 - 17:00 EMT Climate Leadership Training with Change by 
Degrees - Agency Secretariat

Saturday 2 December

Sunday 3 December
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

December 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

January 20244 December 2023 - 
10 December 2023
Monday 4 December

09:00 - 09:30 Nick Ashmore, Ciara Lehane & Meabh McDonnell -
Nick Ashmore
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 Mary Macnamara  - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:30 Susan Webb
12:30 - 13:00 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
13:00 - 13:45 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
15:00 - 15:45 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone

Wednesday 6 December
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:00 - 09:30 Susan Webb
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 NDFA Team meeting - Aislinn Redmond
16:00 - 17:00 An Audience with Al Gore, Former U.S. Vice 
President & Chairman of Generation Investment Management. - 
learning@ntma.ie
18:00 - 20:45 Ireland Strategic Investment Fund Investee and 
Business Leaders' Dinner

Friday 8 December
10:00 - 10:30 Maurice Fitzgerald & Deirbhile Brennan - Claire 
Noone
18:00 - 23:30 Treasury Dock Christmas Party  - SportsandSocial

Tuesday 5 December
15:00 - 15:25 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore

Thursday 7 December
09:15 - 10:00 Oonagh Kelly & Fiona Mehigan - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:00 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:00 - 16:00 ISIF Legislation Update - Claire Noone

Saturday 9 December

Sunday 10 December
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3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
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31

December 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

January 202411 December 2023 - 
17 December 2023
Monday 11 December

08:00 - 09:00 Global Portfolio Update  - Evelyn Leen
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:30 - 16:30 HfA Investment Work Group meeting - ECONOMIC 
Housingforall

Wednesday 13 December
09:00 - 09:30 Aisling Synnott - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:30 ISIF Investee Nominations Committee - Agency 
Secretariat
10:30 - 11:15 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
11:30 - 14:00 Executive Management Team meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Friday 15 December
11:00 - 11:45 Georgina Murphy - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:45 Rebekah Brady - Claire Noone

Tuesday 12 December
08:00 - 09:00 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:45 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
15:30 - 17:00 NTMA Choir Christmas Concert  - SportsandSocial

Thursday 14 December
13:30 - 13:55 NAMA Remuneration Committee Meeting - 
Jennifer Coone
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - 14th December 2023 - 
Mairead O'Carroll

Saturday 16 December

Sunday 17 December
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3 4 5 6 7 8 9
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31

December 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

January 202418 December 2023 - 
24 December 2023
Monday 18 December

09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:15 - 11:00 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Susan O'Halloran, Alison Hodge, Dave McEvoy & 
Anthony Linehan - Claire Noone

Wednesday 20 December
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:30 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone

Friday 22 December

Tuesday 19 December
09:00 - 09:45 1:1 Rachael Ingle - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:30 Mince Pies & Mingling - L&D Team
10:30 - 11:30 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
11:30 - 12:15 Fiona Ross - Agency Secretariat
12:30 - 13:00 Martin Murphy
14:00 - 14:30 Kieran Bristow - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:00 Aislinn Redmond - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Harry Goddard (Deloitte)
16:30 - 17:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
17:00 - 18:00 1:1 Rachael Ingle - Claire Noone

Thursday 21 December
09:30 - 10:00 Rebekah Brady - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 1:1 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:30 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone

Saturday 23 December

Sunday 24 December
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1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
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31

December 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

January 202425 December 2023 - 
31 December 2023
Monday 25 December

Wednesday 27 December

Friday 29 December

Tuesday 26 December

Thursday 28 December

Saturday 30 December

Sunday 31 December




